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36. Siegi’s Seepokalturnier

Besondere Vorkommnisse
Kategorie Herren Stechen um Platz 3

gewinnt Florian Feichtner

Männliche Senioren 2
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Albin Wild MGC ATUS Knittelfeld 25 25 23 22 23,8 3 95
2 Alfred Moser UBGC Tirol 23 22 28 24 24,3 6 97
3 Willibald Wieser MGC Trabochersee 25 26 22 27 25,0 5 100
4 Hubert Zach MGC Neumarkt/Wallersee 28 24 27 25 26,0 4 104
5 Peter Draxler UBGC Baden 34 23 25 25 26,8 11 107
6 Kurt Griesser MGC Trabochersee 24 29 26 29 27,0 5 108
7 Erich Schlager MGC Trabochersee 34 26 26 23 27,3 11 109
8 Bernhard Bücker UBGC Baden 30 28 28 24 27,5 6 110
9 Siegfried Korper MGC Nordkette Innsbruck - Zirl 30 32 27 25 28,5 7 114

10 Gerhard Stimpfl MGC ATUS Knittelfeld 27 31 34 27 29,8 7 119
11 Manfred Bauer UBGC Baden 41 31 34 24 32,5 17 130
12 Reinhard Mitteregger MGC Köflach 35 35 29 32 32,8 6 131
13 Robert Bernard MGC Trabochersee 42 43 29 33 36,8 14 147
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Damen
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Marion Schmidl UBGC Baden 23 25 26 23 24,3 3 97
2 Petra Schäppi MGC Nordkette Innsbruck - Zirl 32 26 24 21 25,8 11 103
3 Elisabeth Schöller BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 27 25 28 26 26,5 3 106
4 Denise Bernard MGC Trabochersee 25 25 31 26 26,8 6 107
5 Hildegard Wirth BGSC Raiba Leobersdorf 31 32 29 26 29,5 6 118
6 Edith Hess MGC Trabochersee 31 29 28 33 30,3 5 121
7 Manuela Wimmer MGC Nordkette Innsbruck - Zirl 31 36 30 28 31,3 8 125
8 Brigitte Eidler Badener AC ZV Minigolf 37 31 32 27 31,8 10 127
9 Adelheid Haissl MSV Unterland 35 36 29 35 33,8 7 135

10 Marion Mitteregger MGC Köflach 39 40 42 42 40,8 3 163

Herren
Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Diff Ges

1 Friedrich Henker MGC Köflach 29 20 21 25 23,8 9 95
2 Hannes Hahsler MGC ATUS Knittelfeld 23 26 25 26 25,0 3 100
3 Florian Feichtner MGC ATUS Knittelfeld 30 24 25 26 26,3 6 105
3 Oswald Mitterhofer MGC Nordkette Innsbruck - Zirl 30 26 24 25 26,3 6 105

Teams

Verein
Platz Team R1 R2 R3 R4 Schnitt Gesamt

1 MGC ATUS Knittelfeld 105   106   107   101   26,2 419
2 MGC Trabochersee 108   106   105   105   26,5 424
3 UBGC Baden 128   107   113   96   27,8 444
4 MGC Nordkette Innsbruck - Zirl 123   120   105   99   27,9 447
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1 MGC ATUS Knittelfeld (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Albin Wild 25 25 23 22 23,8 95
  Florian Feichtner 30 24 25 26 26,3 105
  Gerhard Stimpfl 27 31 34 27 29,8 119
  Hannes Hahsler 23 26 25 26 25,0 100

  105   106   107   101   26,2 419
 
2 MGC Trabochersee (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Denise Bernard 25 25 31 26 26,8 107
  Erich Schlager 34 26 26 23 27,3 109
  Kurt Griesser 24 29 26 29 27,0 108
  Willibald Wieser 25 26 22 27 25,0 100
  Edith Hess        

  108   106   105   105   26,5 424
 
3 UBGC Baden (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Bernhard Bücker 30 28 28 24 27,5 110
  Manfred Bauer 41 31 34 24 32,5 130
  Marion Schmidl 23 25 26 23 24,3 97
  Peter Draxler 34 23 25 25 26,8 107

  128   107   113   96   27,8 444
 
4 MGC Nordkette Innsbruck - Zirl (0 Wechsel) R1   R2   R3   R4   Schnitt Gesamt
  Manuela Wimmer 31 36 30 28 31,3 125
  Oswald Mitterhofer 30 26 24 25 26,3 105
  Petra Schäppi 32 26 24 21 25,8 103
  Siegfried Korper 30 32 27 25 28,5 114

  123   120   105   99   27,9 447
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